LEECH LAKE RESERVATION

DISTRICT 3 REPRESENTATIVE

LEECH LAKE HOUSING AUTHORITY DISTRICT

LEECH LAKE HOUSING AUTHORITY DISTRICT

LEECH LAKE HOUSING AUTHORITY DISTRICT

BUG O NAY GE SHIG SCHOOL BOARD DISTRIC

BUG O NAY GE SHIG SCHOOL BOARD DISTRIC

BUG O NAY GE SHIG SCHOOL BOARD DISTRIC

OFFICIAL RESULTS

GENERAL ELECTION June 11, 2024



O JIE	INGER	BALL CLUB	S. LAKE	BENA	SUGAR POINT	SMOKEY POINT	CASS LAKE	MISSION	ONIGUM	CASS RIVER	OAK POINT	MINNEAPOLIS	ВЕМІБЛІ	ригитн	IN PERSON ABSENTEE	ABSENTEE	TOTAL	%
CHAIRMAN																	1	
FARON JACKSON, SR. (I)	29	45	12	20	6	7	262	88	90	16	25	147	74	22	125	105	1073	62.75%
GERALD WHITE	40	79	14	31	21	26	145	41	35	7	7	55	30	25	64	17	637	37.25%
T 3 REPRESENTATIVE																		
LEON STAPLES, JR.	0	0	0	3	0	1	259	85	83	16	20	94	63	10	81	25	740	61.62%
GLEN "TUFFY" FISHER	1	0	0	1	1	0	146	44	40	7	11	47	33	12	73	45	461	38.38%
USING AUTHORITY DISTRICT 1			•	•	•	•						•		•	•			
PETRA RODRIGUEZ	36	72	11	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	3	0	125	59.81%
SAMUEL JOHNSON, JR.	32	38	11	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	84	40.19%
USING AUTHORITY DISTRICT 2																		
MIKELE FINN	0	0	0	40	10	25	1	0	1	0	1	2	3	0	0	0	83	100.00%
USING AUTHORITY DISTRICT 3																		
EVELYN BROWN	0	0	0	3	0	0	164	72	45	13	16	3	3	0	13	0	332	43.57%
KARI FISHERMAN	1	0	0	1	1	0	161	39	36	7	7	4	4	0	14	0	275	36.09%
DAVID JONES, JR.	0	0	0	0	0	1	74	18	34	3	7	5	5	0	8	0	155	20.34%
IG SCHOOL BOARD DISTRICT 1																		
ROSE ROBINSON	68	101	21	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	195	100.00%
IG SCHOOL BOARD DISTRICT 2			1	'								'						
SHIRLEY YOUNG	0	0	0	45	20	26	1	0	1	0	1	1	3	0	0	0	98	100.00%
IG SCHOOL BOARD DISTRICT 3		•	•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•	•			•	•	,	
ESTHER HUMPHREY	1	0	0	4	1	1	274	90	85	18	20	8	10	0	0	0	512	72.73%
CECELIA MEAT	0	0	0	0	0	0	113	37	25	4	9	2	2	0	0	0	192	27.27%
		1	1	1	1	1	1											

CERTIFICATION

We, the undersigned Election Officials of the Leech Lake Reservation do hereby certify the above abstract to be a true and accurate reflection of the votes cast in the General Election held on Tuesday, June 11, 2024. We further certify that said election was conducted in accordance with the rules and regulations of the Minnesota Chippewa Tribes, the Leech Lake Reservation, and Election Ordinance #10.

SIGNED										